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Egg DishesEgg Dishes

OmelettesOmelettes

CORNED BEEF HASH & EGGS 14.9914.99

CANADIAN STYLE BACON & EGGS 14.9914.99

SAUSAGE PATTY & EGGS 14.99 14.99

TURKEY SAUSAGE & EGGS 14.9914.99

THREE EGGS (ANY STYLE) 10.99 10.99

BACON OR SAUSAGE & EGGS 13.4913.49

CHORIZO & EGGS
Served with refried beans, Spanish rice and Served with refried beans, Spanish rice and 
choice of corn or flour tortillas.choice of corn or flour tortillas. 13.99  13.99 

VEGGIE OMELETTE
A harvest of seasonal vegetables, sliced mushrooms, tomatoes, A harvest of seasonal vegetables, sliced mushrooms, tomatoes, 
onions, avocado, bell peppers, topped with Swiss cheese. 14.49onions, avocado, bell peppers, topped with Swiss cheese. 14.49

CHILI & CHEESE OMELETTE
Our own homemade chili topped with American cheese and Our own homemade chili topped with American cheese and 
sour cream.  14.49sour cream.  14.49

DENVER CHEESE OMELETTE
A hearty omelette! Fresh bell pepper, onion and ham, topped A hearty omelette! Fresh bell pepper, onion and ham, topped 
with American cheese. 13.99with American cheese. 13.99

MUSHROOM & CHEESE 
OMELETTE
Fresh mushrooms topped Fresh mushrooms topped 
with Swiss cheese.  13.99with Swiss cheese.  13.99

TURKEY SAUSAGE OMELETTE
Egg whites and turkey sausage topped with Swiss cheese.  Egg whites and turkey sausage topped with Swiss cheese.  
14.9914.99

BACON OR SAUSAGE OR HAM & CHEESE OMELETTE 
Omelettes are made with three eggs and topped with American Omelettes are made with three eggs and topped with American 
cheese. 13.99 cheese. 13.99 

LINGUICA (Portuguese sausage) (Portuguese sausage) & EGGS    14.9914.99

DICED HAM & EGGS  12.9912.99

TOP SIRLOIN STEAK & EGGS 
USDA choice top sirloin cooked to your liking.USDA choice top sirloin cooked to your liking.  
18.9918.99

CHILE VERDE & EGGS
Sautéed pork in a chile verde sauce with 3 eggs, Sautéed pork in a chile verde sauce with 3 eggs, 
rice, beans and warm tortillas.rice, beans and warm tortillas. 15.99 15.99

RANCH OMELETTE
Bacon, sausage, ham, bell peppers, tomatoes, and Bacon, sausage, ham, bell peppers, tomatoes, and 
onions, topped with jack and cheddar cheese. 14.99onions, topped with jack and cheddar cheese. 14.99

CHILI VERDE OMELETTE

Sautéed pork, chili verde Sautéed pork, chili verde 
sauce and topped with sauce and topped with 
jack cheese.  15.99jack cheese.  15.99

LINGUICA SAUSAGE & CHEESE OMELETTE
Locally made semi-spicy Portuguese sausage topped with Locally made semi-spicy Portuguese sausage topped with 
cheddar cheese.  14.99cheddar cheese.  14.99

COUNTRY OMELETTE
Sausage, mushrooms, bell peppers and onions, topped Sausage, mushrooms, bell peppers and onions, topped 
with our country gravy.  with our country gravy.  
14.9914.99

CARNE ASADA 
OMELETTE
Carne asada topped with Carne asada topped with 
pepperjack cheese.  17.99pepperjack cheese.  17.99

Three fresh AA ranch eggs cooked any style and served with choice of hashbrowns, home-fried potatoes or fruit cup, and toast or English muffin.Three fresh AA ranch eggs cooked any style and served with choice of hashbrowns, home-fried potatoes or fruit cup, and toast or English muffin.

HAM & EGGS

15.9915.99

Best in Town!!

CHICKEN FRIED
STEAK & EGGS

15.9915.99

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
Cornmeal breaded fried green Cornmeal breaded fried green 
tomatoes topped with avocado tomatoes topped with avocado 
and two poached eggs, served and two poached eggs, served 

with hashbrownswith hashbrowns.  14.99.  14.99

PORTUGUESE STEAK & EGGS
Top sirloin marinated in a Portu-Top sirloin marinated in a Portu-
guese garlic sauce, two basted guese garlic sauce, two basted 

eggs, fries & cheese bread. eggs, fries & cheese bread. 
18.9918.99

CARNE ASADA & EGGS
Marinated carne asada with  Marinated carne asada with  

3 eggs, rice, beans, and warm 3 eggs, rice, beans, and warm 
tortillas. 18.99tortillas. 18.99

Our hearty egg omelettes are served withOur hearty egg omelettes are served with
your choice of hashbrowns, home-friedyour choice of hashbrowns, home-fried

potatoes or fresh fruit and your choice of potatoes or fresh fruit and your choice of 
toast or English muffin. Make any toast or English muffin. Make any 

omelette with egg whites for .99 extraomelette with egg whites for .99 extra

HUNNYS OMELETTE
Bacon, tomato and Swiss cheese Bacon, tomato and Swiss cheese 
topped with avocado.  topped with avocado.  14.9914.99

SPINACH, BACON &  
MUSHROOM OMELETTE
A hearty omelette filled with spinach, A hearty omelette filled with spinach, 
bacon, mushrooms, topped with  bacon, mushrooms, topped with  
jack cheese.  14.99jack cheese.  14.99

ExtrasExtras
BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE  � 4.994.99

FRESH FRUIT�  5.29 5.29 
Perfect with your bagel!Perfect with your bagel!

HOT OATMEAL� 5.995.99

CINNAMON ROLL�  5.99 5.99

TURKEY SAUSAGE� 4.994.99

LINGUICA (Portuguese sausage)� 5.99 (Portuguese sausage)� 5.99

THREE EGGS�  4.99�  4.99

ENGLISH MUFFINS OR TOAST�  3.493.49

HAM�  5.99 5.99

SAUSAGE PATTY�  5.995.99

BACON OR SAUSAGE�  5.99 5.99

HASH BROWN POTATOES or

HOME-FRIED POTATOES� 5.79� 5.79

BISCUITS & GRAVY�  6.996.99

COTTAGE CHEESE�    
One scoop� 3.49One scoop� 3.49



WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE TO ANYONE. TV/LE 05/22

Waffles, Pancakes & CrepesWaffles, Pancakes & Crepes

Breakfast SpecialtiesBreakfast Specialties

FRUIT FILLED CREPES
Four crepes topped with your choice Four crepes topped with your choice 
of strawberries, blueberries, or peach-of strawberries, blueberries, or peach-
es blended with cream cheese, dust-es blended with cream cheese, dust-
ed with powdered sugar and topped ed with powdered sugar and topped 
with whipped cream.� 14.99with whipped cream.� 14.99

NUTELLA FILLED CREPES
Choice of bananas or strawberries Choice of bananas or strawberries 
topped with cinnamon and whipped topped with cinnamon and whipped 
cream. 14.99cream. 14.99

QUICKIE BREAKFAST
Pancakes, French toast or waffle & 3 eggs.�10.99Pancakes, French toast or waffle & 3 eggs.�10.99
  

HUNNYS BREAKFAST HAMWICH
Ham, scrambled eggs, Swiss and American cheese and Ham, scrambled eggs, Swiss and American cheese and 
mayonnaise on grilled sourdough. Served with hashbrowns or mayonnaise on grilled sourdough. Served with hashbrowns or 
fruit. 12.99  Add avocado for 1.99fruit. 12.99  Add avocado for 1.99

CHICKEN & WAFFLES
Choice of fried chicken (4 pc) or Choice of fried chicken (4 pc) or 
chicken strips, waffles and 2 eggs.  chicken strips, waffles and 2 eggs.  
18.9918.99

CHILI VERDE WET BURRITO
Flour tortilla stuffed with Flour tortilla stuffed with 
homemade chili verde, cilantro, red homemade chili verde, cilantro, red 
onion, jack & cheddar cheese, and served with rice & beans.  onion, jack & cheddar cheese, and served with rice & beans.  
16.9916.99

HEALTHY EYE OPENER
Peaches with cottage cheese, Peaches with cottage cheese, 
tomatoes and scrambled eggs. tomatoes and scrambled eggs. 
Served with toast. 13.49Served with toast. 13.49

THE HOUSE COMBO
Bacon, sausage, bone-in ham, Bacon, sausage, bone-in ham, 
hashbrowns, two eggs, biscuits and gravy. 17.99hashbrowns, two eggs, biscuits and gravy. 17.99

THE PILE-UP
Two eggs, two sausages, two Two eggs, two sausages, two 
biscuits piled high and topped with biscuits piled high and topped with 
homemade country gravy. Served homemade country gravy. Served 
with hashbrowns  15.99with hashbrowns  15.99

VEGGIE FAJITA SCRAMBLER
Includes grilled bell pepper, onion, Includes grilled bell pepper, onion, 
jalapeño, two scrambled eggs on a bed of hashbrowns, topped jalapeño, two scrambled eggs on a bed of hashbrowns, topped 
with jack cheese, avocado, homemade salsa & choice of with jack cheese, avocado, homemade salsa & choice of 
tortillas.  14.99tortillas.  14.99

BREAKFAST BURRITO
Choice of bacon, sausage, ham, or Choice of bacon, sausage, ham, or 
chorizo. Includes eggs, bell pepper, chorizo. Includes eggs, bell pepper, 
onions, jack & cheddar cheese, & onions, jack & cheddar cheese, & 
hashbrowns inside with beans and rice & hashbrowns inside with beans and rice & 
homemade salsa. MUY BUENO.  14.99  homemade salsa. MUY BUENO.  14.99  
ala carte 10.99ala carte 10.99

HUEVOS RANCHEROS
Three eggs with homemade chili verde sauce and jack cheese. Three eggs with homemade chili verde sauce and jack cheese. 
Served with rice, beans and warm tortilla.  13.49Served with rice, beans and warm tortilla.  13.49

FRUIT FANTASIA WAFFLES OR PANCAKES
Simply fantastic! A waffle topped with ice Simply fantastic! A waffle topped with ice 
cream and topped with your choice of cream and topped with your choice of 
strawberries, blueberries or peaches. strawberries, blueberries or peaches. 
DON’T FORGET THE WHIPPED CREAM!DON’T FORGET THE WHIPPED CREAM!    
14.9914.99

BELGIAN WAFFLE  7.997.99

FRENCH TOAST  7.997.99

PANCAKES (3) 6.99  (3) 6.99  PANCAKE STACK  (5) 7.99(5) 7.99

PANCAKES DELIGHT 
Pancakes topped with your choice of chocolate chips, Pancakes topped with your choice of chocolate chips, 
strawberries, blueberries or banana and walnuts and strawberries, blueberries or banana and walnuts and 
topped with whipped cream.  14.99topped with whipped cream.  14.99  

AUSTIN’S SPECIAL
Poached eggs on a bed of crispy hashbrowns smothered in Poached eggs on a bed of crispy hashbrowns smothered in 
homemade green salsa, bacon, avocado, cheddar cheese, and homemade green salsa, bacon, avocado, cheddar cheese, and 
choice of toast.  14.99 choice of toast.  14.99 

AVOCADO TOAST
Fresh smashed avocado over Fresh smashed avocado over 
buttered sourdough toast, buttered sourdough toast, 
with mayo, and topped with a with mayo, and topped with a 
poached egg and green onion.  poached egg and green onion.  
14.99 14.99 

CHILAQUILES
Corn tortilla chips sautéed with chile verde sauce topped with Corn tortilla chips sautéed with chile verde sauce topped with 
scrambled eggs and jack cheese.  13.99 scrambled eggs and jack cheese.  13.99 

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
Flour tortilla stuffed with Flour tortilla stuffed with 
scrambled eggs, jack and scrambled eggs, jack and 
cheddar cheese, onions, cheddar cheese, onions, 
tomatoes, jalapeños and bacon, tomatoes, jalapeños and bacon, 
topped with avocado.  14.99topped with avocado.  14.99

EGGS BENEDICT
The whole smear. Canadian bacon The whole smear. Canadian bacon 
and poached eggs on an English and poached eggs on an English 
muffin and topped with creamy muffin and topped with creamy 
hollandaise sauce. Served with hollandaise sauce. Served with 
hashbrowns. 15.49hashbrowns. 15.49

EGGS BENEDICT FLORENTINE
Canadian bacon, spinach, tomato, and poached eggs on Canadian bacon, spinach, tomato, and poached eggs on 
an English muffin and topped with creamy hollandaise an English muffin and topped with creamy hollandaise 
sauce. Served with hashbrowns.  15.99sauce. Served with hashbrowns.  15.99

HUNNYS SCRAMBLER
Choice of one; bacon, sausage or ham, with bell pepper, tomatoes Choice of one; bacon, sausage or ham, with bell pepper, tomatoes 
& onions, over home-fried potatoes & topped with jack & cheddar & onions, over home-fried potatoes & topped with jack & cheddar 
cheese and choice of toast.  14.99   cheese and choice of toast.  14.99   

MACHACA
A tasty combination of scrambled eggs, shredded beef, tomatoes, A tasty combination of scrambled eggs, shredded beef, tomatoes, 
onions and bell peppers. Served with refried beans, Spanish rice onions and bell peppers. Served with refried beans, Spanish rice 
and choice of warm flour or corn tortillas.  13.99and choice of warm flour or corn tortillas.  13.99

CHICKEN OR PORK POZOLE
Cabbage, onions & cilantro. Choice  Cabbage, onions & cilantro. Choice  
of tortilla.  12.99of tortilla.  12.99

MENUDO
Cilantro, onions, lemons & oregano Cilantro, onions, lemons & oregano 
on the side. Choice of tortilla.  12.99on the side. Choice of tortilla.  12.99

CHEF’S SPECIAL
Choice of Belgian waffle, hotcakes, Nutella crepes or French Choice of Belgian waffle, hotcakes, Nutella crepes or French 

toast served with two eggs, bacon, sausage and hash browns.  toast served with two eggs, bacon, sausage and hash browns.  
15.9915.99
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AppetizersAppetizers

Fresh Garden SaladsFresh Garden Salads

Soups & ChiliSoups & Chili

WrapsWraps

BUFFALO HOT WINGS
Generous portion of 12 spicy hotGenerous portion of 12 spicy hot
wings,served with ranch dressing. wings,served with ranch dressing. 
14.9914.99

NACHOS
Corn tortilla chips, covered with Corn tortilla chips, covered with 
jack & cheddar cheese, choice jack & cheddar cheese, choice 
of shredded beef or chicken, of shredded beef or chicken, 
sour cream, guacamole and sour cream, guacamole and 
jalapeños.  14.99jalapeños.  14.99

BASKET OF FRIES
Seasoned fries.Seasoned fries.  5.99  5.99

CRANBERRY RASPBERRY 
CHICKEN SPINACH SALAD

Chicken breast, mixed greens Chicken breast, mixed greens 
topped with avocado, dried topped with avocado, dried 
cranberries, caramelized walnuts cranberries, caramelized walnuts 
and feta cheese drizzled with and feta cheese drizzled with 
raspberry vinaigrette dressing. raspberry vinaigrette dressing. 
14.9914.99

All salads are cut fresh and prepared in our own kitchen!All salads are cut fresh and prepared in our own kitchen!
Salad dressing: blue cheese, Thousand Island, ranch, Hunny mustard, Salad dressing: blue cheese, Thousand Island, ranch, Hunny mustard, 

balsamic vinaigrette, and oil and vinegar.balsamic vinaigrette, and oil and vinegar.

SOUTHWEST 
CHICKEN SALAD

Grilled Cajun chicken breast,Grilled Cajun chicken breast,
corn, avocado, tomatoes,corn, avocado, tomatoes,
olives and crispy wontons, onolives and crispy wontons, on
a bed of mixed greens.  14.99a bed of mixed greens.  14.99

CHEF’S SALAD  
Julienned ham, turkey, Swiss and American cheeses Julienned ham, turkey, Swiss and American cheeses 
and egg over a bed of assorted crisp greens.  13.99and egg over a bed of assorted crisp greens.  13.99

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD  
Mixed greens, shredded cabbage tossed with chicken, Mixed greens, shredded cabbage tossed with chicken, 
caramelized walnuts, green onions. Served with classic caramelized walnuts, green onions. Served with classic 
oriental dressing. Gotta try this salad!  13.99oriental dressing. Gotta try this salad!  13.99

14.4914.49

SOUP & SALAD
Choice of vegetable or daily soup and fresh cut green Choice of vegetable or daily soup and fresh cut green 

salad with choice of dressing.  13.99salad with choice of dressing.  13.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN  
WRAP
Crispy chicken breast, olives, Crispy chicken breast, olives, 
tomatoes, Jack and cheddar tomatoes, Jack and cheddar 
cheese, and mixed greens cheese, and mixed greens 
drizzled with special buffalo drizzled with special buffalo 
sauce and ranch dressing sauce and ranch dressing 
wrapped in your choice of wrapped in your choice of 
tortilla. Served with French fries  tortilla. Served with French fries  
14.4914.49

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
Crispy chicken breast, Crispy chicken breast, 
corn, olives, cheddar corn, olives, cheddar 
cheese and fresh cut cheese and fresh cut 
lettuce with BBQ and lettuce with BBQ and 
ranch wrapped in a ranch wrapped in a 
flour tortilla, served with flour tortilla, served with 
seasoned friesseasoned fries.  14.49.  14.49

All our soups and chili are homemade

CHEF’S DAILY SOUP
Hunnys famous homemade daily soup.  Hunnys famous homemade daily soup.  
Small  5.99  Large  7.99Small  5.99  Large  7.99
HOMEMADE CHILI
With beans, topped with cheese and onions on request.  8.99With beans, topped with cheese and onions on request.  8.99

HUNNYS FAMOUS VEGETABLE SOUP
Hunnys famous homemade vegetable soup made daily. Hunnys famous homemade vegetable soup made daily. 
5.99  Large  7.995.99  Large  7.99

MEATBALL CILANTRO SOUP   8.99 8.99 

TUNA SALAD
Fresh cut crisp green salad topped with tuna, tomatoes, Fresh cut crisp green salad topped with tuna, tomatoes, 
egg, olives & avocado and choice of dressing. 14.99egg, olives & avocado and choice of dressing. 14.99

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
SALAD
Crispy chicken breast, Crispy chicken breast, 
olives, tomatoes, jack olives, tomatoes, jack 
& cheddar cheese over & cheddar cheese over 
a bed of mixed greens a bed of mixed greens 
drizzled with special drizzled with special 
buffalo sauce & served buffalo sauce & served 
with ranch dressing on with ranch dressing on 
the side. 14.99the side. 14.99

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
Crispy chicken, corn, olives, tomatoes, zesty BBQ sauce, Crispy chicken, corn, olives, tomatoes, zesty BBQ sauce, 
jack & cheddar cheese tossed with mixed greens & jack & cheddar cheese tossed with mixed greens & 
ranch dressing on the side. 14.99ranch dressing on the side. 14.99

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
Crispy chicken, corn, olives, tomatoes, jack & cheddar Crispy chicken, corn, olives, tomatoes, jack & cheddar 
cheese over mixed greens. 13.99cheese over mixed greens. 13.99

COBB SALAD
Fresh garden greens topped with chopped tomatoes, Fresh garden greens topped with chopped tomatoes, 
diced turkey, bacon, avocado, egg & feta cheese diced turkey, bacon, avocado, egg & feta cheese 
crumbles. 13.99crumbles. 13.99

TACO SALAD
Flour tortilla stuffed with mixed Flour tortilla stuffed with mixed 
greens, tomato avocado, corn, greens, tomato avocado, corn, 
olives, and cheddar cheese, olives, and cheddar cheese, 
topped with sour cream and topped with sour cream and 
salsa. Your choice of seasoned salsa. Your choice of seasoned 
shredded beef or chicken. 13.99shredded beef or chicken. 13.99

12.9912.99

GARDEN SALAD
Mixed greens, tomatoes, red onions, olives, cheddar and Mixed greens, tomatoes, red onions, olives, cheddar and 
Jack cheese & croutons.  7.99 Jack cheese & croutons.  7.99 

HOUSEMADE ONION RINGS
Homemade! Fresh cutHomemade! Fresh cut
onions breaded andonions breaded and
fried to a crisp goldenfried to a crisp golden
brown. 12.99brown. 12.99
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GRILLED CHEESY CHEESEGRILLED CHEESY CHEESE
Grilled Parmesan cheese bread stuffed with slices of American, Grilled Parmesan cheese bread stuffed with slices of American, 
Swiss and pepperjack cheese. 13.99Swiss and pepperjack cheese. 13.99
BUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN SANDWICHBUFFALO RANCH CHICKEN SANDWICH
Crispy chicken breast brushed with buffalo sauce, Swiss Crispy chicken breast brushed with buffalo sauce, Swiss 
cheese, ranch dressing, lettuce and tomato on foccacia bread.  cheese, ranch dressing, lettuce and tomato on foccacia bread.  
14.4914.49
CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICHCRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH
Mayo, lettuce, tomato on foccacia Mayo, lettuce, tomato on foccacia 
bread.  13.99 bread.  13.99 
CAJUN CHICKEN CLUBCAJUN CHICKEN CLUB
A triple-decker bursting with Cajun A triple-decker bursting with Cajun 
chicken, Swiss cheese, bacon, tomato chicken, Swiss cheese, bacon, tomato 
and lettuce on toasted sourdough.  and lettuce on toasted sourdough.  
14.49 14.49 

PHILLY CHEESE PHILLY CHEESE 
SANDWICHSANDWICH
Sliced roast beef with grilled Sliced roast beef with grilled 
onions, bell peppers, Swiss onions, bell peppers, Swiss 
cheese and mayonnaise on cheese and mayonnaise on 
a grilled French roll.  14.49a grilled French roll.  14.49

HALF SANDWICH & SOUP OR SALAD 
Choice of turkey, ham, or beef.  12.99Choice of turkey, ham, or beef.  12.99
TUNA SANDWICHTUNA SANDWICH
Generous portion of tuna, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on Generous portion of tuna, lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise on 
focaccia bread.  14.49 focaccia bread.  14.49 
TUNA MELT SANDWICHTUNA MELT SANDWICH
Generous portion of tuna with Swiss cheese on grilled Generous portion of tuna with Swiss cheese on grilled 
sourdough.  14.99 sourdough.  14.99 

CLUB SANDWICHCLUB SANDWICH
A triple-decker bursting with fresh sliced turkey, bacon, A triple-decker bursting with fresh sliced turkey, bacon, 
tomato, mayonnaise and lettuce on toasted white bread.  tomato, mayonnaise and lettuce on toasted white bread.  
13.4913.49
FRENCH BEEF DIPFRENCH BEEF DIP
Freshly sliced roast beef and Swiss cheese on a French roll. Freshly sliced roast beef and Swiss cheese on a French roll. 
Served with our delicious au jus.  13.99Served with our delicious au jus.  13.99
BEEFEATER SANDWICHBEEFEATER SANDWICH
Thin slices of roast beef and Thin slices of roast beef and 
Swiss cheese on grilled parmesan Swiss cheese on grilled parmesan 
sourdough bread. Served with sourdough bread. Served with 
homemade au jus.  13.99homemade au jus.  13.99
BLT SANDWICHBLT SANDWICH
Bacon, lettuce, mayonnaise, and Bacon, lettuce, mayonnaise, and 
ripe tomato. Choice of toast.  13.29ripe tomato. Choice of toast.  13.29
HEALTH CONNECTIONHEALTH CONNECTION
Fresh turkey slices with avocado, Fresh turkey slices with avocado, 
spinach, mayonnaise and tomato spinach, mayonnaise and tomato 
on toasted whole wheat or focaccia bread. 14.49on toasted whole wheat or focaccia bread. 14.49
HUNNYS SANDWICHHUNNYS SANDWICH
Grilled turkey, ham, cheddar and Swiss cheese, avocado, Grilled turkey, ham, cheddar and Swiss cheese, avocado, 
spinach and tomato on a grilled croissant.  14.49spinach and tomato on a grilled croissant.  14.49
  
BBQ CHICKEN SUPERMELT
Breaded white chickenBreaded white chicken
tenders smothered in Hunnys BBQ tenders smothered in Hunnys BBQ 
sauce, melted cheddar cheese, sauce, melted cheddar cheese, 
bacon and ranch dressing on bacon and ranch dressing on 
grilled sourdough.  14.49 grilled sourdough.  14.49 

Sandwich GallerySandwich Gallery

HamburgersHamburgers

All Day Creations
Served with your choice of one: homemade soup, crisp green salad, French fries, onion rings, fried zucchini, or fresh fruit. Served with your choice of one: homemade soup, crisp green salad, French fries, onion rings, fried zucchini, or fresh fruit. 

We’ll even make these sandwiches on a flaky croissant for just 1.99 extra!We’ll even make these sandwiches on a flaky croissant for just 1.99 extra!

All of our fresh hamburger patties are 1/3 pound.All of our fresh hamburger patties are 1/3 pound.
Served with your choice of one: homemade soup, crisp green salad, French fries, onion rings, fried zucchini or fresh fruit.Served with your choice of one: homemade soup, crisp green salad, French fries, onion rings, fried zucchini or fresh fruit.

THE PATTY MELT
A thick and juicy fresh patty topped with melted American cheese A thick and juicy fresh patty topped with melted American cheese 
and grilled onions (upon request) on grilled rye bread.  13.49 and grilled onions (upon request) on grilled rye bread.  13.49 

ALL AMERICAN BURGER
A thick, juicy patty topped with lettuce, tomato, pickles & 1000 A thick, juicy patty topped with lettuce, tomato, pickles & 1000 
Island dressing.  11.99   Add cheese  1.99Island dressing.  11.99   Add cheese  1.99
PLANT BURGER
A 1/4lb. Beyond Meat plant-based patty topped with lettuce, A 1/4lb. Beyond Meat plant-based patty topped with lettuce, 
tomato, pickles, ketchup and mustard on a toasted bun.  14.49   tomato, pickles, ketchup and mustard on a toasted bun.  14.49   
Add avocado  1.99Add avocado  1.99

13.9913.99
BACON CHEESEBURGER
A thick, juicy patty topped 
with bacon, American 
cheese, and Thousand 
Island dressing.  13.99  

Lunch SpecialtiesLunch Specialties

FISH TACOS
Two soft tacos filled with beer battered Two soft tacos filled with beer battered 
cod, cabbage, salsa, homemade white cod, cabbage, salsa, homemade white 

sauce and rice and beans.  15.99sauce and rice and beans.  15.99
Add extra taco  2.99Add extra taco  2.99

CHICKEN STRIPS
4 breaded chicken tender strips with 4 breaded chicken tender strips with 

French fries and ranch.  14.99 French fries and ranch.  14.99 

FISH & CHIPS
Generous portion of beer battered cod Generous portion of beer battered cod 

served with seasoned fries.  15.99served with seasoned fries.  15.99

FAMOUS FRIED CHICKEN
Four delicious pieces of fried chicken Four delicious pieces of fried chicken 

hand breaded and served with seasoned hand breaded and served with seasoned 
fries.  15.99fries.  15.99

STEAK FRITE
USDA choice top sirloin cooked to your USDA choice top sirloin cooked to your 

liking with a parmesan peppercorn butter liking with a parmesan peppercorn butter 
sauce and French fries.  18.99 sauce and French fries.  18.99 

PORTUGUESE STEAK
Top sirloin marinated in a  Top sirloin marinated in a  

Portuguese garlic sauce, fries & cheese Portuguese garlic sauce, fries & cheese 
bread. 18.99bread. 18.99

CHILI VERDE WET 
BURRITO

Flour tortilla stuffed with Flour tortilla stuffed with 
homemade chili verde, homemade chili verde, 

cilantro, red onion, jack & cilantro, red onion, jack & 
cheddar, and served with cheddar, and served with 

rice & beans.  16.99rice & beans.  16.99



LAKE ELSINORE

For centuries the Pai-ah-che Indians lived in the valley around the lake, which 
they named Etengvo Wumoma (Hot Springs by the Little Sea). The Spaniards 
came and called the lake Laguna Grande. The first American surveyors called 
it Laguna Temecula.

In the year 1880, Franklin H. Heald climbed the summit of Mount Baldy, and 
was intrigued by a shining body of water nestled in the seemingly endless range 
of mountains. He was told he had seen a mirage, but he was persistent. In 
1881, he drove his buggy up through Temescal Canyon and came in sight of 
the Big Lagoon, as it was known locally. In 1882, with his new financial partners, 
Donald Graham and William Collier, Heald purchased 12,812 acres.

Heald had visions of a new colony by the hidden lake, tracks were completed on 
the California Southern line from National City to Colton, and in 1885 it would 
connect with the Santa Fe tracks to the east. His new colony had a railroad!

The promoters didn’t like the name Laguna Grande for the new town and 
so the name Elsinore was chosen. Margaret Collier Graham, wife of one of 
the town’s founders named it from the immortality given it by Shakespeare in 
Hamlet. Town lots were selling for $45 and upward. Farm land was going for 
$25 per acre.

The late 1920s and 30s were a boom for Elsinore with its bath houses and hot 
springs. Many famous names from the movie colony (Hollywood) built homes 
around the lake, but probably the most famous was the noted evangelist Aimee 
Semple McPherson. In July 1928, she built her home on the hill overlooking the 
lake. This house won fame as “Aimee’s Castle.” Aimee’s Castle served as the 
evangelist’s part-time home until 1939, when it passed to new ownership and 
still stands as a private home today.
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BeveragesBeverages Beer & WineBeer & Wine
COFFEE REGULAR OR DECAF  3.293.29
SOFT DRINKS
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist,Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist,
Dr. Pepper, & Root Beer  3.79Dr. Pepper, & Root Beer  3.79
LEMONADE  3.793.79
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE  4.494.49
HOT CHOCOLATE  3.993.99

HOT TEA OR HERBAL TEA  3.793.79
MILK
Small 3.99  Large 4.99Small 3.99  Large 4.99
JUICES
Orange, apple, or cranberry.   Orange, apple, or cranberry.   
Small 3.99  Large 4.99Small 3.99  Large 4.99
ICED TEA OR FLAVORED  TEA  3.793.79
CAPPUCCINO   
Mocha or French vanilla. 4.99Mocha or French vanilla. 4.99

BOTTLE BEER
Bud Light 6.99Bud Light 6.99

Coors Light 6.99Coors Light 6.99
Corona Corona 7.997.99

CHARDONNAY,  
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Glass 7.99Glass 7.99
CHAMPAGNE MIMOSA  7.997.99

BLOODY MARY  8.998.99

DessertsDesserts
ICE CREAM  3.493.49

CAKE OF THE DAY  7.997.99
CHOCOLATE OR STRAWBERRY 

SUNDAE  8.998.99

RICH CREAMY SHAKES
Chocolate, strawberry  
or vanilla topped with 
whipped cream. 7.99




